GAS
GRIDDLES| SNAP ACTION COUNTER TOP
ISAE-24
ISAE-36
ISAE-48
ISAE-60
ISAE-72
Model Numbers

ISAE-72
ISCE-72
72” W X 24” D
(1829 X 610 MM)
72” W X 32-3/8” D X 18” H
(1829 X 822 X 356 MM)
74-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(1893 X 914 X 419 MM)
SNAP ACTION GRIDDLES
SNAP ACTION GRIDDLES WITH SOLID STATE THERMOSTATS
MODEL WIDTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
ISAE-24 24” (610) 2 48,000 (14) (140) 310
ISAE-36 36” (914) 3 72,000 (21) (199) 440
ISAE-48 48” (1219) 4 96,000 (28) (265) 585
ISAE-60  60” (1524) 5 120,000 (35) (333) 735
ISAE-72 72” (1829) 6 144,000 (42) (400) 885
MODEL WIDTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
ISCE-24  24” (610) 2 48,000 (14) (140) 310
ISCE-36 36” (914) 3 72,000 (21) (199) 440
ISCE-48 48” (1219) 4 96,000 (28) (265) 585
ISCE-60  60” (1524) 5 120,000 (35) (333) 735
ISCE-72 72” (1829) 6 144,000 (42) (400) 885
• Stainless steel equipment stands
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 7” (178 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge